VITA REMEDIES

Manufacturing Product List

address: Khasra No- 2388/1780, Village -Thana, Morpen Road ,
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MOSERA-SP TAB
VITPAR TAB
NEUROVIT-Z SYP
VEETOP SYP

VITOCE INJ 1GM
VITOCE INJ 2GM
LYCOVIT-PLUS CAP
LYCOGEN SYP
VIT-MIN DROP
VEETA-D DROP
VETRITONE SYP
VEETACAL-D SUSPENSION
VEETACAL-D TABLET
VIT-C TAB

VITCOOL- GEL SUSPENSION

VEETACAL SOFTGEL CAP
VITIZYME 100ML SYP
VITIZYME 200ML SYP
VITIZYME CAP

VEETA-N 25MG INJ
VEETA-N-50MG INJ
VIDOXI-200MG TAB

PRO VITACARE POWDER Elachi

PRO VITACARE POWDER Vanila
PRO VITACARE POWDER Kesar Pista
PRO VITACARE POWDER Chocho

ZITHROVIT TAB 250MG
ZITHROVIT TAB 500MG
ZITHROVIT SUSPENSION
VITGO-PLUS TAB
VITGO-PLUS SYP
VITZOLE-40 TAB
VITZOLE 40MG INJ
ETOV -90 TAB
ETOV-120 TAB
RABEVIT-DSR CAP
RABEVIT-TAB
LYCOGEN CAP.
V-SOVIT DROP
V-SOVIT SYP
VEETOFER-XT SYP
VEETOFER-XT TAB
VITGO-PLUS KID TAB

CYPOVIT SYP

VITDRO-M TAB
VITDRO-M INJ
V-AGRRO GEL
VEETONE SYP
THEOSIL TAB

VITIGO-PLUS TAB

VITIGO-PLUS SUSPENSION

COFFVIT-LS SYP

COFFVIT SYP
CEFIVIT-O TAB
OXAVIT TAB

VEETASIL SUSPENSION

COFFVIT-D SYP

V-PAR-M SUSP.
CEFIVIT-AZ TAB
V-OZ TAB

V-CIL 4.5GM INJ
V-PEN INJ
VITOCE-T INJ
GENMOX-LB CAP.
V To ZTab

V-D3 SACHET

P.O- Baddi,Teh-Baddi, Distt- Solan (H.P) 173205

COMPOSITION

Aceclofenac ip 100mg+Paracetamol ip 325mg Seratiopeptidase ip 15mg
Aceclofenac ip 100mg+Paracetamol ip 325mg
Methylcobalmin + Ginkgo Biloba with B-Complex

Protein with B-Complex & Multimineral Syp

Ceftriaxone 1000mg

Ceftriaxone 2000mg

Lycopene, Grape Seed Extract Multivitamin, & Antioxidant
Lycopene, Grape Seed Extract Multivitamin, & Antioxidant
Simethicone Emulsion Dill Oil, Fennel, Oil Drops

Vitamin D3 400 IU/30ml

Uterine Tonic

Calcium With Vitamin D3 Susp

Calcium With Vitamin D3 Tab

Natural Vitamin-C & Vitamin D3 with Zinc Chewable Tab
Aluminium Hydroxide 250mg+Magnesium Hydroxide 250mg+Simethicone
50mg

Calcitrol 0.25mcg+Calcium Carbonate 500mg +Zinc 7.5mg
Fungal Diastase & Pepsin

Fungal Diastase & Pepsin

Fungal Diastase & Pepsin

Nandrolone Decanoate 25mg

Nandrolone Decanoate 50mg

Cefpodoxime 200mg

Protein Powder With DHA

Protein Powder With DHA

Protein Powder With DHA

Protein Powder With DHA

Azithromycin 250mg Tab

Azithromycin 500mg Tab

Azithromycin Susp

Montelukast sodium 10mg+Levocetirizine 5mg Tab
Montelukast sodium 10mg+Levocetirizine 5mg Syp
Patoprazole 40mg Tab

Patoprazole 40mg Inj

Etoricoxib 90mg Tab

Etoricoxib 120mg Tab

Rabeprazole Sodium 20mg+Domperidone 30mg Cap
Rabeprazole Sodium 20mg Tab

Lycopene, Antioxidant, Multivitamin & Multiminerals Cap
Multivitamin & Multiminerals Drop

Lycopene, Antioxidant, Multivitamin & Multiminerals Syp
Ferrous Ascorbate+Folic Acid+Zinc Sulphate

Ferrous Ascorbate+Folic Acid+Zinc Sulphate

Montelukast Sodium+Levocetirizine

Cyproheptadine Hcl 2mg+Tricholine Citrate 0.25 mg +Sorbitosol 3.575mg
Syp

Drotaverine 80mg+Mefenamic Acid 250mg

Drotaverine 80mg+Mefenamic Acid 250mg

Diclofenac Gel

L-Lysine With B Complex

Silymarin with Vitamin B-Complex Tab

Phenylephrine Hydrochloride 2.5mg+Chlorpheniramine
Maleate2.5mg+Paracetamol 125mg

Phenylephrine Hydrochloride 2.5mg+Chlorpheniramine
Maleate2.5mg+Paracetamol 125mg

Ambroxol Hydrochloride 30mg+Guaiphenesin 50mg+Levosulbutamol
Sulphate 1mg syp

Cefixime 200mg+Ofoxacin 200mg

Ofloxacin 200mg

Silymarin with Vitamin B-Complex

Dextrometharphan Hydrobromide, Phenylephrine Hydrochloride, &
Chlorpheniramine Meleate syp

Mefenamc Acid 50 mg, Paracetamol 125 mg

Cefixime 200mg+Azithromycin 500mg

Ofloxacin 200mg+Ornidazole 500mg

Piperacillin Tazobactam Inj

Meropenem Inj

Ceftrixone + Tazobactam Inj

Amoxicillin 500 + LB Cap

Lycopene, Lutein, Biotin, Multivitamin, Multiminireal Tab
Vitamin D3 6000 |U

Mobile no. :
+91-9429797027
+91-9408705267

PACKING
10x10
10x10
200ML
200ML
1VIAL
1VIAL
10x10
200ML
30ML
30ML
200ML
200ML
10X10
1X30

170ML

10X10
100ML
200ML
10X10
1X1
1X1

200GM
200GM
200GM
200GM
6X10
3X10
30ML

60ML
10X10
1VIAL
10X10
10X10
10X10
10X10
10X10
30ML
200ML
200ML
1X10X3

200ML

10X10

200ML

100ML

10X100
10X10
200ML

100ML

60 ML
1X10X10
10X10
1X1

1X1

1X1
10X10
1X10X10
1X1GM

MRP
750
400
180
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1000
120
60
65
120
100
800
175

90

1100
65
95
450
100
180
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275
275
275
680
1370
50

65
620
60
1000
83
900
700
1400
60
120
130
95

100

750

95

950

80

1800
700
140

82

65
1500
900
450
3500
150
2005
1500
22



67 V-CET TAB Cetirizine 10X10 500
68 V-AGRRO OIL Ayurvedic Proprietary Medicine 1X1 150
69 CLAV-VIT 625 TAB. Amoxicillin 500 + Potassium Clavulanate 125 mg +Lactic Acid Bacillus 60 mllion 10X10

spores
70 GENREST TAB, CAFFEINE 30MG + Phelypherine hydrochrloide 5mg + Paracetamol IP 325mg + 10X20 100

Diphenhydramine HCL25MG




