



# VITA REMEDIES

## Manufacturing Product List

address: Khasra No- 2388/1780, Village -Thana , Morpen Road ,  
P.O- Baddi,Teh-Baddi , Distt- Solan (H.P) 173205

Mobile no. :  
+91-9429797027  
+91-9408705267

S.No	PRODUCT NAME	COMPOSITION	PACKING	MRP
1	MOSERA-SP TAB	Aceclofenac ip 100mg+Paracetamol ip 325mg Seratiopeptidase ip 15mg	10x10	750
2	VITPAR TAB	Aceclofenac ip 100mg+Paracetamol ip 325mg	10x10	400
3	NEUROVIT-Z SYP	Methylcobalmin + Ginkgo Biloba with B-Complex	200ML	180
4	VEETOP SYP	Protein with B-Complex & Multimineral Syp	200ML	125
5	VITOC E INJ 1GM	Ceftriaxone 1000mg	1VIAL	59
6	VITOC E INJ 2GM	Ceftriaxone 2000mg	1VIAL	
7	LYCOVIT-PLUS CAP	Lycopene, Grape Seed Extract Multivitamin, & Antioxidant	10x10	1000
8	LYCOGEN SYP	Lycopene, Grape Seed Extract Multivitamin, & Antioxidant	200ML	120
9	VIT-MIN DROP	Simethicone Emulsion Dill Oil, Fennel, Oil Drops	30ML	60
10	VEETA-D DROP	Vitamin D3 400 IU/30ml	30ML	65
11	VETRITONE SYP	Uterine Tonic	200ML	120
12	VEETACAL-D SUSPENSION	Calcium With Vitamin D3 Susp	200ML	100
13	VEETACAL-D TABLET	Calcium With Vitamin D3 Tab	10X10	800
14	VIT-C TAB	Natural Vitamin-C & Vitamin D3 with Zinc Chewable Tab	1X30	175
15	VITCOOL- GEL SUSPENSION	Aluminium Hydroxide 250mg+Magnesium Hydroxide 250mg+Simethicone 50mg	170ML	90
16	VEETACAL SOFTGEL CAP	Calcitrol 0.25mcg+Calcium Carbonate 500mg +Zinc 7.5mg	10X10	1100
17	VITIZYME 100ML SYP	Fungal Diastase & Pepsin	100ML	65
18	VITIZYME 200ML SYP	Fungal Diastase & Pepsin	200ML	95
19	VITIZYME CAP	Fungal Diastase & Pepsin	10X10	450
20	VEETA-N 25MG INJ	Nandrolone Decanoate 25mg	1X1	100
21	VEETA-N-50MG INJ	Nandrolone Decanoate 50mg	1X1	180
22	VIDOXI-200MG TAB	Cefpodoxime 200mg		
23	PRO VITACARE POWDER Elachi	Protein Powder With DHA	200GM	275
24	PRO VITACARE POWDER Vanila	Protein Powder With DHA	200GM	275
25	PRO VITACARE POWDER Kesar Pista	Protein Powder With DHA	200GM	275
26	PRO VITACARE POWDER Chocho	Protein Powder With DHA	200GM	275
27	ZITHROVIT TAB 250MG	Azithromycin 250mg Tab	6X10	680
28	ZITHROVIT TAB 500MG	Azithromycin 500mg Tab	3X10	1370
29	ZITHROVIT SUSPENSION	Azithromycin Susp	30ML	50
30	VITGO-PLUS TAB	Montelukast sodium 10mg+Levocetirizine 5mg Tab		
31	VITGO-PLUS SYP	Montelukast sodium 10mg+Levocetirizine 5mg Syp	60ML	65
32	VITZOLE-40 TAB	Patoprazole 40mg Tab	10X10	620
33	VITZOLE 40MG INJ	Patoprazole 40mg Inj	1VIAL	60
34	ETOV -90 TAB	Etoricoxib 90mg Tab	10X10	1000
35	ETOV-120 TAB	Etoricoxib 120mg Tab	10X10	83
36	RABEVIT-DSR CAP	Rabeprazole Sodium 20mg+Domperidone 30mg Cap	10X10	900
37	RABEVIT-TAB	Rabeprazole Sodium 20mg Tab	10X10	700
38	LYCOGEN CAP.	Lycopene, Antioxidant, Multivitamin & Multiminerals Cap	10X10	1400
39	V-SOVIT DROP	Multivitamin & Multiminerals Drop	30ML	60
40	V-SOVIT SYP	Lycopene, Antioxidant, Multivitamin & Multiminerals Syp	200ML	120
41	VEETOFR-XT SYP	Ferrous Ascorbate+Folic Acid+Zinc Sulphate	200ML	130
42	VEETOFR-XT TAB	Ferrous Ascorbate+Folic Acid+Zinc Sulphate	1X10X3	95
43	VITGO-PLUS KID TAB	Montelukast Sodium+Levocetirizine		
44	CYPOVIT SYP	Cyproheptadine Hcl 2mg+Tricholine Citrate 0.25 mg +Sorbitosol 3.575mg Syp	200ML	100
45	VITDRO-M TAB	Drotaverine 80mg+Mefenamic Acid 250mg	10X10	750
46	VITDRO-M INJ	Drotaverine 80mg+Mefenamic Acid 250mg		
47	V-AGRRO GEL	Diclofenac Gel		
48	VEETONE SYP	L-Lysine With B Complex	200ML	95
49	THEOSIL TAB	Silymarin with Vitamin B-Complex Tab		
50	VITIGO-PLUS TAB	Phenylephrine Hydrochloride 2.5mg+Chlorpheniramine Maleate2.5mg+Paracetamol 125mg		950
51	VITIGO-PLUS SUSPENSION	Phenylephrine Hydrochloride 2.5mg+Chlorpheniramine Maleate2.5mg+Paracetamol 125mg		
52	COFFVIT-LS SYP	Ambroxol Hydrochloride 30mg+Guaiphenesin 50mg+Levosulbutamol Sulphate 1mg syp	100ML	80
53	COFFVIT SYP			
54	CEFVIT-O TAB	Cefixime 200mg+Ofloxacin 200mg	10X100	1800
55	OXAVIT TAB	Ofloxacin 200mg	10X10	700
56	VEETASIL SUSPENSION	Silymarin with Vitamin B-Complex	200ML	140
57	COFFVIT-D SYP	Dextrometharphan Hydrobromide, Phenylephrine Hydrochloride, & Chlorpheniramine Meleate syp	100ML	82
58	V-PAR-M SUSP.	Mefenamc Acid 50 mg , Paracetamol 125 mg	60 ML	65
59	CEFVIT-AZ TAB	Cefixime 200mg+Azithromycin 500mg	1X10X10	1500
60	V-OZ TAB	Ofloxacin 200mg+Ornidazole 500mg	10X10	900
61	V-CIL 4.5GM INJ	Piperacillin Tazobactam Inj	1X1	450
62	V-PEN INJ	Meropenem Inj	1X1	3500
63	VITOC E-T INJ	Cefrixone + Tazobactam Inj	1X1	150
64	GENMOX-LB CAP.	Amoxicillin 500 + LB Cap	10X10	2005
65	V To Z Tab	Lycopene, Lutein, Biotin, Multivitamin, Multiminireal Tab	1X10X10	1500
66	V-D3 SACHET	Vitamin D3 6000 IU	1X1 GM	22

67	V-CET TAB	Cetirizine	10X10	500
68	V-AGRRO OIL	Ayurvedic Proprietary Medicine	1X1	150
69	CLAV-VIT 625 TAB.	Amoxicillin 500 + Potassium Clavulanate 125 mg +Lactic Acid Bacillus 60 million spores	10X10	
70	GENREST TAB,	CAFFEINE 30MG + Phelypherine hydrochrloide 5mg + Paracetamol IP 325mg + Diphenhydramine HCL25MG	10X20	100